Bradley

Elyse
Sequoia

Thomas

Bob
Harold
Jim

Anthony
Barb
Tom
Sonya

Fletcher
Travis

ABFAA 3 Spot Southwest Sectional

January 15-16, 2022

Ben Avery Shooting Facility

Barebow Compound Silver Senior Male
Marshall Corner Archery

Barebow Recurve Adult Female
McCulloch 3G Archery

Ayers Grand Canyon University

Barebow Recurve Adult Male
Wasson Corner Archery

Barebow Recurve Master Senior Male

Carroll None
Rush None
Gatton Vanguard Iniitive

Barebow Recurve Senior Male
Mannino None

Barebow Recurve Silver Senior Female
Carroll None

Barebow Recurve Silver Senior Male
Cannon Corner Archery

Barebow Recurve Young Adult Female
Colattur Desert Sky Achers

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Male

Bennett Grand Canyon Univeristy

Miller Timber Mesa Archers

Score

545

338
332

435

524
467
255

418

449

450

274

523
567

10s

21

19
10

15
34

Xs

21



LaJuan

Mark
Bret
Bud

Giuliana

Wwill

Cecilia
Kimberly
Grace

Jordan
Eddie
Wesley
Morgan
Allen
Taylor
Paeton
Matthew
Matthew
Logan
Marc
Ryan

Katerina

Kevan

Becky

Dan
Frank
Ronnie

Bowhunter Freestyle Senior Female
Kelley Arizona Archery Club

Bowhunter Freestyle Silver Senior Male

Hanson Timber Mesa Archers
Moran No Award
Lord AAC

Bowhunter Freestyle Youth Female
Hughes AZ Archery

Bowhunter Freestyle Youth Male
Laguna Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Adult Female

Wasson Corner Archery
Hicks Desert Sky Archers
Reed DSA

Freestyle Adult Male

Pollei Arizona Archery Club
Astorga Arizona Archery Club
Haglund Rim Country Bowhunters
Davis Arizona Archery Club
Alihodzic Desert Sky Archers
Bullard Arizona Archery Club
Keller None

Fyffe Arizona Archery Club
Sidell Corner Kidz
Beckstrand Timber Mesa Archers
Penner Corner Archery
Bachman Desert Sky Archers

Freestyle Cub Female
Jones Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Cub Male
Pollei Arizona Archery Club

Freestyle Master Senior Female
Pearson Frank Pearson's School of Archery

Freestyle Master Senior Male

Kolb Paseo Vista Archery
Pearson Frank Pearson's School of Archery
Babb AAE

486

551
588
541

415

538

146
589
291

597
582
570
584
586
595
600
572
568
599
555
544

425

382

553

572
574
554

28
48
18

23

49
22

57
45
37
44
46
55
60
50
30
59
23
21

29

38
50
26

25

38
29
19
22
25
43
49
30
13
44

16

22
18



Freestyle Senior Female
Jena Miller Timber Mesa Archers
Stephanie Lord DSA/AAC

Freestyle Senior Male

Tom Pollei None

Alfred Patterson 3G Archery

Scott Haglund Rim Country Bowhunters
Brad Sanders Rim Country Bowhunters

Charlie Kester Rim Country Bowhunters

Freestyle Silver Senior Female
Catherine Belzner Timber Mesa Archers

Freestyle Silver Senior Male

Steven Belzner Timber Mesa Archers
Daniel Pernett Stick Sniper Archery
Walter Smith Rim Country Bowhunters
Laney Bisbee Rim Country Bowhunters
Don Mugavero Corner Archery

Larry Butterfield Corner Archery

Freestyle Young Adult Female
Haley Helman Corner Kidz
Shaylee Smith Pineapple Archery
Ella O’Brien Pineapple Archery
Harleigh Steiness Corner Kidz

Freestyle Youth Male

Jamie Taylor Desert Sky Archers
Ronan Penner Corner Archery
Michael Kolb Corner archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Female
Molly Nugent Paseo Vista Archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Male

Jackson Mirich AHQ
Randy Kettelhut Timber Mesa Archers
Joseph Huey Corner archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Senior Female
Michelle Dwyer Papago Archery Association

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Female
Trinity Howard Timber Mesa Archers

590
565

594
563
570
587
566

534

575
578
564
578
567
595

526
589
578
569

380
444
581

574

574
557
558

506

532

50
31

54
33
34
48
34

17

41
42
35
42
31
55

14
49
42
34

10
43

38

36
28
28

12

18

32
12

32
18
16
29
21

16
21
22
26
17
37

30
27
13

24

16

19
11
15



Patrick

Hailey
Abigail

Peyton

Toja
Alexis

Gaius
Spencer

Ken

Brady

Katie

Full Results Found Here:

Freestyle Limited Recurve Young Adult Male

Nielsen Corner Archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Youth Female
Franzone Timber Mesa Archers
Kippes Pineapple Archery

Freestyle Limited Recurve Youth Male
Bennett 3G Archery

Pro Freestyle Adult Female
Ellison Pineapple Archery
Ruiz Arizona Archery Club

Pro Freestyle Adult Male
Carter AAE
Yee Desert Sky Archers

Pro Freestyle Senior Male
Brunko Pineapple Archery

Pro Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult Male
Ellison Pineapple Archery

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Female

Turner Grand Canyon University

Between Ends - Event List

518

538
540

299

600
600

598
598

595

597

481

16

14
19

60
60

58
58

55

57

51
49

48
47

39

37


https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/813/event/1188

